Bipolar Head
Partial Hip Replacement
Aesculap Orthopaedics
2
Bipolar Head
Partial Hip Replacement
The System:
 ■  Highly polished cobalt-chromium

A13
A7
A12
A6
A11
B5B4B3B2B1 B6
C3C1 C2
Bipolar Implant Options
Item No. Description of Head Size and Shell Size
NK021K Bipolar Shell, ID 22.2 mm, OD 41 mm
NK022K Bipolar Shell, ID 22.2 mm, OD 42 mm
NK023K Bipolar Shell, ID 22.2 mm, OD 43 mm
NK024K Bipolar Shell, ID 22.2 mm, OD 44 mm
NK025K Bipolar Shell, ID 22.2 mm, OD 45 mm
NK026K Bipolar Shell, ID 22.2 mm, OD 46 mm
NK047K Bipolar Shell, ID 28 mm, OD 47 mm
NK048K Bipolar Shell, ID 28 mm, OD 48 mm
NK049K Bipolar Shell, ID 28 mm, OD 49 mm
NK050K Bipolar Shell, ID 28 mm, OD 50 mm
NK051K Bipolar Shell, ID 28 mm, OD 51 mm
NK052K Bipolar Shell, ID 28 mm, OD 52 mm
NK053K Bipolar Shell, ID 28 mm, OD 53 mm
NK054K Bipolar Shell, ID 28 mm, OD 54 mm
NK055K Bipolar Shell, ID 28 mm, OD 55 mm
NK056K Bipolar Shell, ID 28 mm, OD 56 mm
NK057K Bipolar Shell, ID 28 mm, OD 57 mm
NK058K Bipolar Shell, ID 28 mm, OD 58 mm
NK059K Bipolar Shell, ID 28 mm, OD 59 mm
NK060K Bipolar Shell, ID 28 mm, OD 60 mm
Implant Materials:
UHMWPE  Ultra high molecular weight polyethylene (ISO 5834-2)
ISODUR™
C  Cobalt-chromium (CoCr29MO / ISO 5832-4)